Date
12/10

12/14

12/16

12/17

12/21

12/23

12/27

12/28

1/4

1/6

1/7

1/10

1/18

1/20

1/25

1/28

2/1

2/3

2/7

2/10

2/15

2/17

2/24

3/3

3/9

2011-12 BRADFORD BOYS' BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Opponent

@ Coudersport (Coudersport, PA)
Location: Coudersport High School

@ DuBois Central Catholic (DuBois, PA)
Game Details: 6pm JV

Cameron County (Emporium, PA)
Location: Bradford High School

North East (North East, PA)
Location: Bradford High School

@ Mercyhurst Prep (Erie, PA)
Location: Mercyhurst Prep

@ Warren (Warren, PA)
Location: Warren High School

@ Red Lion (Red Lion, PA)
Location: Red Lion High School

Penn Manor (Millersville, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Johnsonburg (Johnsonburg, PA)
Location: Bradford High School

St. Marys (St. Marys, PA)
Location: Bradford High School

Corry (Corry, PA)
Location: Bradford High School

@ Kane (Kane, PA)
Location: Kane High School

@ DuBois (DuBois, PA)
Location: DuBois High School

@ Punxsutawney (Punxsutawney, PA)
Location: Punxsutawney High School

Elk County Catholic (St. Marys, PA)
Location: Bradford High School

Rocky Grove (Franklin, PA)
Location: Bradford High School

@ St. Marys (St. Marys, PA)
Location: St. Marys High School

Brookville (Brookville, PA)
Game Details: TBA

DuBois (DuBois, PA)
Location: Bradford High School

Brookville (Brookville, PA)
Location: Bradford High School

@ Elk County Catholic (St. Marys, PA)
Location: Elk County Catholic High School

Punxsutawney (Punxsutawney, PA)
Location: Bradford High School

Clearfield (Clearfield, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Punxsutawney (Punxsutawney, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Montour (McKees Rocks, PA)
2012 Pennsylvania Boys State Basketball Playoff Brac

Result
35 - 33Win

53 - 37Win

41 - 35Win

45 - 43Win

62 - 43Loss

66 - 64Loss

63 - 42Loss

58 - 45Loss

60 - 38Loss

57 - 32Win

60 - 44Win

59 - 31Win

52 - 48Loss

48 - 40Win

52 - 36Loss

54-42Win

46 - 35Win

40 - 39Loss

51 - 35Loss

34 - 32Loss

45 - 40Loss

53 - 38Win

60 - 38Win

36 - 35Win

38 - 22Loss



