	2011-12 BRADFORD BOYS' BASKETBALL SCHEDULE	
Date	Opponent	Result
12/10	Coudersport (Coudersport, PA) Location: Coudersport High School	35 - 33Win
12/14	@ DuBois Central Catholic (DuBois, PA) Game Details: 6pm JV	53 - 37Win
12/16	Cameron County (Emporium, PA) Location: Bradford High School	41 - 35Win
12/17	North East (North East, PA) Location: Bradford High School	45 - 43Win
	@ Mercyhurst Prep (Erie, PA) Location: Mercyhurst Prep	62 - 43Loss
12/23	@ Warren (Warren, PA) Location: Warren High School	66 - 64Loss
12/27	@ Red Lion (Red Lion, PA) Location: Red Lion High School	63 - 42Loss
12/28	Penn Manor (Millersville, PA) Game Details: TBA	58 - 45Loss
1/4	Johnsonburg (Johnsonburg, PA) Location: Bradford High School	60 - 38Loss
1/6	St. Marys (St. Marys, PA) Location: Bradford High School	57 - 32Win
1/7	Corry (Corry, PA) Location: Bradford High School	60 - 44Win
1/10	@ Kane (Kane, PA) Location: Kane High School	59 - 31Win
1/18	@ DuBois (DuBois, PA) Location: DuBois High School	52 - 48Loss
1/20	@ Punxsutawney (Punxsutawney, PA) Location: Punxsutawney High School	48 - 40Win
1/25	Elk County Catholic (St. Marys, PA) Location: Bradford High School	52 - 36Loss
1/28	Rocky Grove (Franklin, PA) Location: Bradford High School	54-42Win
2/1	@ St. Marys (St. Marys, PA) Location: St. Marys High School	46 - 35Win
2/3	Brookville (Brookville, PA) Game Details: TBA	40 - 39Loss
2/7	DuBois (DuBois, PA) Location: Bradford High School	51 - 35Loss
2/10	Brookville (Brookville, PA) Location: Bradford High School	34 - 32Loss
2/15	@ Elk County Catholic (St. Marys, PA) Location: Elk County Catholic High School	45 - 40Loss
2/17	Punxsutawney (Punxsutawney, PA) Location: Bradford High School	53 - 38Win
2/24	Clearfield (Clearfield, PA) Game Details: TBA	60 - 38Win
3/3	Punxsutawney (Punxsutawney, PA) Game Details: TBA	36 - 35Win
3/9	Montour (McKees Rocks, PA) 2012 Pennsylvania Boys State Basketball Playoff Brac	38 - 22Loss